
UNIVERSITY WORKS DIVISION 

GROUND FLOOR, LIBRARY BLOCK 

GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY 

SECTOR 16-C, DWARKA, NEW DELHI –110 078 
                                                                                                                          SHORT NOTICE 

 
N.I. Q.No. GGSIPU/UWD/2014/3713-3715                       Dated: 21/02/2014 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING QUOTATION 
 

The Assistant Engineer(E), University Works Division, Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha 

University, GNCTD, Dwarka, New Delhi-78 invites, on behalf of Guru Gobind Singh 

Indraprastha University, sealed item rate quotations from working contractors  upto 3:00 PM on 

25/02/2014 for the following work, which shall be opened at 3:30 PM on same day. Schedule of 

work can be obtained from Office of the Assistant Engineer (E) on all working days by 

submitting an application alongwith a copy of VAT registration,PAN Card and electrical license 

up to 4 PM on 24/02/2014.   

 

 

S. No. Name of Work 

 

 

Estimated Cost  

 

Time 

Allowed 

Last date of 

receipt of 

Quotation 

1.  Name of Work:  RMO 

GGSIP University, Dwarka 

Campus, New Delhi.  

SH: Replacement of old 

worn out heating element 

& thermostate with new 

heating element & 

thermostate in water 

solar heater tank 
 

 

Rs. 61,133/- 

 

 

 04 Days 

 

 

 

25/02/2014 

 

 

 

Terms and conditions 

1. The work shall be carried out as per CPWD specifications. 

2. The rates quoted should be inclusive of the all the taxes and duties & nothing extra 

shall be paid. 

3. The quotations which are issued from the office of AE (E)/UWD shall only be 

accepted, quotation in other forms shall be summarily rejected without assigning any 

reasons. 

4. No T&P shall be issued to the firm departmentally. 

 

                    ---Sd-- 

                                                                                                      Assistant Engineer (E) 

University Works Division 

 

Copy to: 
1. EE/ UWD  For Kind Information 

2. Divisional Accountant. 
3. Notice Board 

---Sd-- 

Assistant Engineer (E) 

University Works Division 
 


